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239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 17166  100.00% 189.01- 190 109 0.63% 2588 15.08% 14687 85.56 %
238.01-239 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 17166  100.00% 188.01- 189 114 0.66% 2702 15.74% 14578 84.92%
237.01-238 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 17166  100.00% 187.01-188 128 0.75% 2830 16.49% 14464 84.26%
236.01 - 237 1 0.01% 2 0.01% 17165 99.99% 186.01- 187 102 0.59% 2932 17.08% 14336 83.51%
235.01 - 236 0 0.00% 2 0.01% 17164 99.99% 185.01- 186 145 0.84% 3077 17.92% 14234 82.92%
234.01-235 1 0.01% 3 0.02% 17164 99.99% 184.01-185 113 0.66% 3190 18.58% 14089 82.08%
233.01-234 4 0.02% 7 0.04% 17163 99.98% 183.01-184 125 0.73% 3315 19.31% 13976 81.42%
232.01-233 0 0.00% 7 0.04% 17159 99.96% 182.01-183 120 0.70% 3435 20.01% 13851 80.69%
231.01-232 0 0.00% 7 0.04% 17159 99.96% 181.01-182 125 0.73% 3560 20.74% 13731 79.99%
230.01 - 231 6 0.03% 13 0.08% 17159 99.96%  180.01 - 181 119 0.69% 3679 21.43% 13606 79.26%
229.01-230 5 0.03% 18 0.10% 17153 99.92% 179.01-180 137 0.80% 3816 22.23% 13487 78.57%
228.01-229 3 0.02% 21 0.12% 17148 99.90% 178.01-179 131 0.76% 3947 22.99% 13350 77.77%
227.01-228 9 0.05% 30 0.17% 17145 99.88% 177.01-178 126 0.73% 4073 23.73% 13219 77.01%
226.01 - 227 10 0.06% 40 0.23% 17136 99.83% 176.01-177 115 0.67% 4188 24.40% 13093 76.27%
225.01 - 226 10 0.06% 50 0.29% 17126 99.77% 175.01-176 144 0.84% 4332 25.24% 12978 75.60%
224.01 - 225 15 0.09% 65 0.38% 17116 99.71% 174.01-175 130 0.76% 4462 25.99% 12834 74.76%
223.01-224 25 0.15% 90 0.52% 17101 99.62% 173.01-174 125 0.73% 4587 26.72% 12704 74.01%
222.01-223 19 0.1% 109 0.63% 17076 99.48% 172.01-173 122 0.71% 4709 27.43% 12579 73.28%
221.01-222 18 0.10% 127 0.74% 17057 99.37% 171.01-172 132 0.77% 4841 28.20% 12457 72.57%
220.01 - 221 21 0.12% 148 0.86% 17039 99.26% 170.01-171 133 0.77% 4974 28.98% 12325 71.80%
219.01-220 29 0.17% 177 1.03% 17018 99.14% 169.01-170 126 0.73% 5100 29.71% 12192 71.02%
218.01-219 40 0.23% 217 1.26% 16989 98.97% 168.01- 169 120 0.70% 5220 30.41% 12066 70.29%
217.01-218 33 0.19% 250 1.46% 16949 98.74% 167.01-168 132 0.77% 5352 31.18% 11946 69.59%
216.01 - 217 37 0.22% 287 1.67% 16916 98.54% 166.01- 167 140 0.82% 5492 31.99% 11814 68.82%
215.01-216 50 0.29% 337 1.96% 16879 98.33% 165.01 - 166 137 0.80% 5629 32.79% 11674 68.01%
214.01-215 59 0.34% 396 2.31% 16829 98.04% 164.01- 165 125 0.73% 5754 33.52% 11537 67.21%
213.01-214 60 0.35% 456 2.66% 16770 97.69% 163.01- 164 132 0.77% 5886 34.29% 11412 66.48%
212.01-213 60 0.35% 516 3.01% 16710 97.34% 162.01-163 133 0.77% 6019 35.06% 11280 65.71%
211.01-212 72 0.42% 588 3.43% 16650 96.99% 161.01-162 126 0.73% 6145 35.80% 11147 64.94%
210.01-211 56 0.33% 644 3.75% 16578 96.57% 160.01 - 161 154 0.90% 6299 36.69% 11021 64.20%
209.01-210 48 0.28% 692 4.03% 16522 96.25% 159.01 - 160 135 0.79% 6434 37.48% 10867 63.31%
208.01 - 209 72 0.42% 764 4.45% 16474 95.97% 158.01 - 159 143 0.83% 6577 38.31% 10732 62.52%
207.01-208 71 0.41% 835 4.86% 16402 95.55% 157.01- 158 128 0.75% 6705 39.06% 10589 61.69%
206.01 - 207 67 0.39% 902 5.25% 16331 95.14% 156.01- 157 138 0.80% 6843 39.86% 10461 60.94%
205.01 - 206 64 0.37% 966 5.63% 16264 94.75% 155.01 - 156 136 0.79% 6979 40.66% 10323 60.14%
204.01 - 205 71 0.41% 1037 6.04% 16200 94.37% 154.01- 155 128 0.75% 7107 41.40% 10187 59.34%
203.01 - 204 82 0.48% 1119 6.52% 16129 93.96% 153.01- 154 147 0.86% 7254 42.26% 10059 58.60%
202.01 - 203 84 0.49% 1203 7.01% 16047 93.48% 152.01-153 136 0.79% 7390 43.05% 9912 57.74%
201.01 - 202 80 0.47% 1283 747% 15963 92.99% 151.01-152 125 0.73% 7515 43.78% 9776 56.95%
200.01 - 201 73 0.43% 1356 7.90% 15883 92.53% 150.01 - 151 135 0.79% 7650 44.56% 9651 56.22%
199.01 - 200 101 0.59% 1457 8.49% 15810 92.10% 149.01- 150 132 0.77% 7782 45.33% 9516 55.44%
198.01 - 199 79 0.46% 1536 8.95% 15709 91.51% 148.01-149 140 0.82% 7922 46.15% 9384 54.67%
197.01- 198 109 0.63% 1645 9.58% 15630 91.05% 147.01-148 143 0.83% 8065 46.98% 9244 53.85%

196.01 - 197 109 0.63% 1754 10.22% 15521 90.42% 146.01- 147 142 0.83% 8207 47.81% 9101 53.02%
195.01 - 196 126 0.73% 1880 10.95% 15412 89.78% 145.01- 146 161 0.94% 8368 48.75% 8959 52.19%
194.01- 195 118 0.69% 1998 11.64% 15286 89.05% 144.01-145 135 0.79% 8503 49.53% 8798 51.25%
193.01 - 194 119 0.69% 2117 12.33% 15168 88.36% 143.01-144 155 0.90% 8658 50.44% 8663 50.47%
192.01-193 120 0.70% 2237 13.03% 15049 87.67% 142.01-143 155 0.90% 8813 51.34% 8508 49.56 %
191.01-192 124 0.72% 2361 13.75% 14929 86.97% 141.01-142 143 0.83% 8956 52.17% 8353 48.66%
190.01 - 191 118 0.69% 2479 14.44% 14805 86.25%  140.01 - 141 163 0.95% 9119 53.12% 8210 47.83%



BE 86 R RAL B S RBAE SR B

SwER B ESL EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt SwER B ESL EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt
A& Bt AE | BHOtE A& Btk AE BHOtt

139.01-140 147  0.86% 9266  53.98% 8047  46.88%  89.01-90 59  0.34% 15333  89.32% 1892  11.02%
138.01-139 162  0.94% 9428  54.92% 7900  46.02%  88.01-89 62  0.36% 15395  89.68% 1833  10.68%
137.01-138 151  0.88% 9579  55.80% 7738  45.08%  87.01-88 61 0.36% 15456  90.04% 1771 10.32%

136.01 - 137 121 0.70% 9700 56.51% 7587 44.20%  86.01-87 59 0.34% 15515 90.38% 1710 9.96%
135.01- 136 164 0.96% 9864 57.46% 7466 43.49%  85.01-86 47 0.27% 15562 90.66% 1651 9.62%
134.01-135 158 0.92% 10022 58.38% 7302 42.54%  84.01-85 47 0.27% 15609 90.93% 1604 9.34%
133.01- 134 151 0.88% 10173 59.26% 7144 41.62%  83.01-84 67 0.39% 15676 91.32% 1557 9.07%
132.01-133 145 0.84% 10318 60.11% 6993 40.74%  82.01-83 51 0.30% 15727 91.62% 1490 8.68%
131.01-132 160 0.93% 10478 61.04% 6848 39.89%  81.01-82 49 0.29% 15776 91.90% 1439 8.38%
130.01 - 131 155 0.90% 10633 61.94% 6688 38.96%  80.01-81 64 0.37% 15840 92.28% 1390 8.10%
129.01- 130 157 0.91% 10790 62.86% 6533 38.06%  79.01-80 43 0.25% 15883 92.53% 1326 7.72%
128.01-129 132 0.77% 10922 63.63% 6376 37.14%  78.01-79 47 0.27% 15930 92.80% 1283 7.47%
127.01-128 162 0.94% 11084 64.57% 6244 36.37%  77.01-78 46 0.27% 15976 93.07% 1236 7.20%
126.01 - 127 145 0.84% 11229 65.41% 6082 3543%  76.01-77 46 0.27% 16022 93.34% 1190 6.93%
125.01- 126 150 0.87% 11379 66.29% 5937 34.59%  75.01-76 48 0.28% 16070 93.62% 1144 6.66%
124.01-125 145 0.84% 11524 67.13% 5787 33.71%  74.01-75 47 0.27% 16117 93.89% 1096 6.38%
123.01-124 128 0.75% 11652 67.88% 5642 32.87%  73.01-74 39 0.23% 16156 94.12% 1049 6.11%
122.01-123 143 0.83% 11795 68.71% 5514 32.12%  72.01-73 37 0.22% 16193 94.33% 1010 5.88%
121.01-122 131 0.76% 11926 69.47% 5371 31.29%  71.01-72 28 0.16% 16221 94.49% 973 5.67%
120.01 - 121 119 0.69% 12045 70.17% 5240 30.53%  70.01-71 21 0.12% 16242 94.62% 945 5.51%
119.01 - 120 159 0.93% 12204 71.09% 5121 29.83%  69.01-70 30 0.17% 16272 94.79% 924 5.38%
118.01 - 119 159 0.93% 12363 72.02% 4962 2891%  68.01-69 30 0.17% 16302 94.97% 894 5.21%
117.01-118 143 0.83% 12506 72.85% 4803 27.98%  67.01-68 27 0.16% 16329 95.12% 864 5.03%
116.01 - 117 137 0.80% 12643 73.65% 4660 27.15%  66.01-67 37 0.22% 16366 95.34% 837 4.88%
115.01 - 116 138 0.80% 12781 74.46% 4523 26.35%  65.01-66 29 0.17% 16395 95.51% 800 4.66%
114.01 - 115 118 0.69% 12899 75.14% 4385 25.54%  64.01-65 24 0.14% 16419 95.65% 771 4.49%
113.01-114 131 0.76% 13030 75.91% 4267 24.86%  63.01-64 33 0.19% 16452 95.84% 747 4.35%
112.01 - 113 115 0.67% 13145 76.58% 4136 24.09%  62.01-63 28 0.16% 16480 96.00% 714 4.16%
111.01-112 119 0.69% 13264 77.27% 4021 23.42%  61.01-62 21 0.12% 16501 96.13% 686 4.00%
110.01 - 111 126 0.73% 13390 78.00% 3902 22.73%  60.01-61 37 0.22% 16538 96.34% 665 3.87%
109.01 - 110 115 0.67% 13505 78.67% 3776 22.00%  59.01-60 25 0.15% 16563 96.49% 628 3.66%
108.01 - 109 115 0.67% 13620 79.34% 3661 21.33%  58.01-59 27 0.16% 16590 96.64% 603 3.51%
107.01 - 108 123 0.72% 13743 80.06% 3546 20.66%  57.01-58 24 0.14% 16614 96.78% 576 3.36%
106.01 - 107 116 0.68% 13859 80.74% 3423 19.94%  56.01-57 22 0.13% 16636 96.91% 552 3.22%
105.01 - 106 121 0.70% 13980 81.44% 3307 19.26%  55.01-56 32 0.19% 16668 97.10% 530 3.09%
104.01 - 105 97 0.57% 14077 82.01% 3186 18.56%  54.01-55 26 0.15% 16694 97.25% 498 2.90%
103.01 - 104 115 0.67% 14192 82.68% 3089 17.99%  53.01-54 26 0.15% 16720 97.40% 472 2.75%
102.01- 103 106 0.62% 14298 83.29% 2974 17.32%  52.01-53 26 0.15% 16746 97.55% 446 2.60%
101.01 - 102 104 0.61% 14402 83.90% 2868 16.71%  51.01-52 27 0.16% 16773 97.71% 420 2.45%
100.01 - 101 82 0.48% 14484 84.38% 2764 16.10%  50.01-51 24 0.14% 16797 97.85% 393 2.29%

99.01 - 100 102 0.59% 14586 84.97% 2682 15.62%  49.01-50 23 0.13% 16820 97.98% 369 2.15%

98.01-99 77 0.45% 14663 85.42% 2580 15.03%  48.01-49 20 0.12% 16840 98.10% 346 2.02%

97.01-98 91 0.53% 14754 85.95% 2503 14.58%  47.01-48 20 0.12% 16860 98.22% 326 1.90%

96.01 - 97 90 0.52% 14844 86.47% 2412 14.05%  46.01-47 19 0.11% 16879 98.33% 306 1.78%

95.01-96 83 0.48% 14927 86.96% 2322 13.53%  45.01-46 18 0.10% 16897 98.43% 287 1.67%

94.01-95 64 0.37% 14991 87.33% 2239 13.04%  44.01-45 21 0.12% 16918 98.56% 269 1.57%

93.01-94 79 0.46% 15070 87.79% 2175 12.67%  43.01-44 19 0.11% 16937 98.67% 248 1.44%

92.01-93 73 0.43% 15143 88.22% 2096 12.21%  42.01-43 23 0.13% 16960 98.80% 229 1.33%

91.01-92 75 0.44% 15218 88.65% 2023 11.78%  41.01-42 24 0.14% 16984 98.94% 206 1.20%

90.01-91 56 0.33% 15274 88.98% 1948 11.35%  40.01-41 15 0.09% 16999 99.03% 182 1.06%



2

@w s 86 BB LA BT DREHRE CFE B
wEENES Bat WESEE S Rt wEENES Bt WESEE S Rt

sEEE  AE Hott sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt

39.01-40 1 0.06% 17010 99.09% 167 0.97%
38.01-39 19 0.11% 17029 99.20% 156 0.91%
37.01-38 8 0.05% 17037 99.25% 137 0.80%
36.01 - 37 8 0.05% 17045 99.30% 129 0.75%
35.01-36 13 0.08% 17058 99.37% 121 0.70%
34.01-35 7 0.04% 17065 99.41% 108 0.63%
33.01-34 13 0.08% 17078 99.49% 101 0.59%
32.01-33 6 0.03% 17084 99.52% 88 0.51%
31.01-32 9 0.05% 17093 99.57% 82 0.48%
30.01- 31 8 0.05% 17101 99.62% 73 0.43%
29.01-30 5 0.083% 17106 99.65% 65 0.38%
28.01-29 7 0.04% 17113 99.69% 60 0.35%
27.01-28 7 0.04% 17120 99.73% 53 0.31%
26.01-27 9 0.05% 17129 99.78% 46 0.27%
25.01-26 2 0.01% 17131 99.80% 37 0.22%
24.01-25 7 0.04% 17138 99.84% 35 0.20%
23.01-24 3 0.02% 17141 99.85% 28 0.16%
22.01-23 2 0.01% 17143 99.87% 25 0.15%
21.01-22 1 0.01% 17144 99.87% 23 0.13%
20.01-21 1 0.01% 17145 99.88% 22 0.13%
19.01-20 1 0.01% 17146 99.88% 21 0.12%
18.01-19 2 0.01% 17148 99.90% 20 0.12%
17.01-18 3 0.02% 17151 99.91% 18 0.10%
16.01-17 1 0.01% 17152 99.92% 15 0.09%
15.01-16 1 0.01% 17153 99.92% 14 0.08%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 17153 99.92% 13 0.08%
13.01-14 2 0.01% 17155 99.94% 13 0.08%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 17155 99.94% 1" 0.06%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 17155 99.94% 1 0.06%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 17155 99.94% 1" 0.06%

9.01-10 0 0.00% 17155 99.94% 1 0.06%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 17155 99.94% 1" 0.06%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 17155 99.94% 1 0.06%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 17155 99.94% 1" 0.06%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 17155 99.94% 1 0.06%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 17155 99.94% 1" 0.06%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 17155 99.94% 1 0.06%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 17155 99.94% 1" 0.06%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 17155 99.94% 1 0.06%

0.00-1 1 0.06% 17166  100.00% 1" 0.06%
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